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HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION DATE SHEET 2025-26

CLASS 1°" TO 12™

Date Day Pre-NC NC LKG UKG
26/09/2025 Friday English (W) English (W) English (W) English (W)
27/09/2025| saturday G.K. anq ‘ Hindi/English/Maths o .

Conversation | G.K. and Conversation (Oral) Hindi/English/Maths (Oral)
28/09/2025| Sunday Holiday
29/9/2025 Monday Maths Maths Maths Maths

Hindi. & Eng. Hindi. & Eng. L. Hindi. & Eng.
30/09/2025| Tuesd Hindi. & Eng. Rh

103/ uesday Rhymes Rhymes ind! His SHYINES Rhyme,Conversation
10-01-2025 | Wednesday Holiday
10-02-2025 | Thursday Holiday
10-03-2025 Friday Hindi Hindi Hindi Hindi
10-04-2025 | Saturday Preparation Leave
10-05-2025 | Sunday Holiday
10-06-2025 Monday |Drawing & PT Drawing & PT Drawing & PT E.V.S.
10-07-2025 | Tuesday Preparation Leave
10-08-2025 |Wednessday |Hindi/English/Ma Hindi/English/Maths G.K. and Conversation

ths (Oral) (Oral) G.K.(W) and Drawing
NOTE- W- Written O-Oral
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Timing :-  8:00am to 11:00am Timing :- 8:00am to 11:00am
Date Day Class1| Classll | Classlll | ClassIV Class V Class VI |Class VlI|Class VIl Class IX | Class X | Class XI | Class XII
26/09/2025( Friday [Com+PT| Com+PT | Com+DW | Sanskrit | Com+DW ATL+PT | ALT+PT | ATL+PT PT PT PT PT
27/09/2025| Saturday | Hindi | Hindi Hindi | Com+DW | EVS Science | English | Science | Maths | Hindi | Hindi | English
: . : Conversation+ | Conversat| Conversat| English Hindi | Phy+Acc | English
20/09/2025| Monday GK GK English fnal English GK ion+GK | ion+GK | (Practical) | (Practical) | (Practical) | (Practical)
R ; English [Phy+Acc+H
30/09/2025| Tuesday | DW DW GK+PT GK+PT GK+PT Hindi Com+Dw| Sanskrit | IT(W+P) | IT(W+P) (Practical) |is(Practical)
031012025 Friday |English| English | Maths | Maths | Maths Sst | Science | Maths | Hindi | English | """ M:i‘éS;B‘
10/4/2025 | Saturday Preparation Leave
06102025 Monday |Maths| Maths | Sanskrit | English | Hindi | Sanskrit | Maths | English | English | Maths |Maths+Bi|Chem+Bu
o+ Eco | ss+Poly
Science Maths Hindi Mifhs+Bio
07/10/2025| Tuesday Preparation Leave (Practical) | (Practical) | (Practical) +ch)-
(Practical)
08/10/2025|Wednesday| EVS | EVS | EVS | EVS | Sanskrit | Maths | SST |ComsDw| Science| SSt | English Phj;;:“
: Maths S.st  |Chem+Buss| Hindi
09/10/2025| Thursday Preparation Leave (Practical) | (Practical) | (Practical) | (Practical)
; : : - S.st Sci :

10/10/2025| Friday . - - - - English | Sanskrit| Hindi (Pracfical) (Pfa'::;gjl) Preparation Leave
11/10/2025| Saturday - - - - - Com+Dw Hindi S.st S.st | Science | Phy+AC | Hindi
Hindi English Maths+Bio+| Chem+Buss

13/10/2025| Monday - - - - - - - - (Practical) | (Practical) |  °®° +Poly
(Practical) | (Practical)




